NTN  HKS25.2X31.1X11.5  needle
roller bearings
Offer High Quality Brand NTN HKS25.2X31.1X11.5 needle roller
bearings .Contact 45x85x23 Size (mm) Us Online to Get 85 Outer
Diameter (mm) Best Quote.
Size (mm) 45x85x23
Bore Diameter (mm) 45
Outer Diameter (mm) 85
Width (mm) 23
d 45 mm
D 85 mm
B 23 mm
C 23 mm
d2 55,6 mm
r1 min. 1,1 mm
r2 min. 1,1 mm
D1 73,1 mm
Ca 0,3 mm
da min. 52 mm
da max 55,6 mm
Da min 70,4 mm
Da max. 78 mm
ra max. 1 mm
Calculation factor (k2) 0,128
S1 7,1 mm
Weight 0,56 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 93 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 93 kN
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 10,8
Reference speed 7500 r/min
Limiting speed 11000 r/min